100
AXIAL FANS AND ROOF-MOUNTED EXTRACT FANS
400ºC/2h and 300ºC/2h rated roof-mounted
multifunctional extract fans for work in fire
risk zones, designed for smoke extraction in
industrial or similar buildings.
Fan:
• Painted, galvanised sheet steel

400ºC/2h (F-400) and 300ºC/2h (F-300) roof-mounted multifunctional extract fans
HTMF
Order code
HTMF 56 4T 2 F-400
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min. 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
8=750 r/min. 50 Hz
12=500 r/min. 50 Hz
Impeller
diameter
in cm.
HTMF: 400ºC/2h and
300ºC/2h roof-mounted
multifunctional extract fans
T= Three-phase F-300: Approval.
Tested for 300ºC/2h
F-400: 400ºC/2h approved
Motor
power (HP)
HTMF-56-4T-1 1430 3.80 2.20 0.75 10545 62 59 79 2015
HTMF-56-4T-1.5 1420 4.70 2.70 1.10 11400 63 60 79 *
HTMF-56-4/8T-1.5 1440 / 710 2.90 / 1.40 1.10 / 0.25 11400 / 5700 63 / 48 60 / 45 79 *
HTMF-56-6T-0.75 930 3.30 1.90 0.55 8170 51 49 80 *
HTMF-63-4T-1.5 1420 4.70 2.70 1.10 13870 65 62 94 2015
HTMF-63-4/8T-1.5 1440 / 710 2.90 / 1.40 1.10 / 0.25 13870 / 6935 65 / 50 62 / 47 94 2015
HTMF-63-4T-2 1425 6.60 3.80 1.50 15485 66 63 96 2015
HTMF-63-4/8T-2 1415 / 715 3.60 / 1.50 1.50 / 0.30 15485 / 7742 66 / 51 63 / 48 106 2015
HTMF-63-4T-3 1435 9.20 5.30 2.20 17955 67 64 108 2015
HTMF-63-4/8T-3 1415 / 715 5.20 / 1.90 2.20 / 0.45 17955 / 8977 67 / 52 64 / 49 112 2015
HTMF-63-6T-0.75 930 3.30 1.90 0.55 10260 56 54 95 2015
HTMF-63-6T-1 940 4.40 2.60 0.75 11305 57 55 95 2015
HTMF-71-4T-2 1425 6.60 3.80 1.50 16150 69 66 109 2015
HTMF-71-4/8T-2 1415 / 715 3.60 / 1.50 1.50 / 0.30 16150 / 8075 69 / 54 66 / 51 119 2015
HTMF-71-4T-3 1435 9.20 5.30 2.20 18430 71 68 122 2015
HTMF-71-4/8T-3 1415 / 715 5.20 / 1.90 2.20 / 0.45 18430 / 9215 71 / 56 68 / 53 125 2015
HTMF-71-4T-4 1430 11.40 6.60 3.00 22610 72 69 133 2015
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum flow
rate
Sound pressure level(1)
dB(A)
Approx.
weight
According
to ErP
(r/min)   230 V         400 V       690 V   (kW) (m3/h)     Inlet           Exhaust (kg)
101
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum flow
rate
Sound pressure level(1)
dB(A)
Approx.
weight
According
to ErP
(r/min)   230 V         400 V       690 V   (kW) (m3/h)    Inlet           Exhaust (kg)
HTMF-71-4/8T-4 1420 / 705 6.90 / 2.30 3.00 / 0.60 22610 / 11305 72 / 57 69 / 54 135 2015
HTMF-71-6T-1 940 4.40 2.60 0.75 13205 58 56 109 2015
HTMF-71-6T-1.5 945 6.40 3.70 1.10 16245 59 57 116 2015
HTMF-80-4T-4 1430 11.40 6.60 3.00 27600 73 70 163 2015
HTMF-80-4/8T-4 1420 / 705 6.90 / 2.30 3.00 / 0.60 27600 / 13800 73 / 58 70 / 55 165 2015